In-house Crumbed Butterfish
With Salad, Mash or Chips

Seafood Selection

$28.90

$26.90

Crumbed Prawns, Calamari Rings, Fish Bites,
Scallop Bite, Crab Stick, Salad & Chips

In-house Crumbed Chicken or Beef Schnitzel
With Salad, Chips, or Mash, Egg

Surf and Turf (Cooked to your liking)
Ribeye Steak, One Scallop Bite, Three Garlic Prawns,
Chips & Salad
Your choice of Mushroom Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce,
Butter, Caramelised Onions or Blue Cheese Sauce

Maple Glazed Hot Smoked Salmon
Potato & Herb Rosti, Lemon Hollandaise, Salad

Mrs Slocombe’s Roast
With Roast & Steamed Vegetables, Gravy

Beef Burger

$27.90

$37.90

$31.50

$25.90

$24.90

Beef Pattie with Cheese Slice, Egg, Onion Rings & Chips




Battered or Pan-fried Blue Cod
Served with Salad & Chips

Ribeye Steak  (Cooked to your liking)
With Salad & Chips or Mash & Vegetables
Your Choice of Creamy Mushroom Sauce,
Peppercorn Sauce, Caramelised Onions,
Garlic Butter, or Blue Cheese Sauce

Mr Slocombe’s Pork Belly

$33.90

$35.90

$28.90

Cooked Slowly in Orange & Soy served with
Mash & Steamed Vegetables

P.O.B Chicken & Bacon Burger

Cheese Slice, House-made Dressing, Egg,
Tomato Relish, Onion Rings, Shoe-String Chips

Mrs Slocombe’s Rack of Ribs
With Chips & Onion Rings

Lamb Shank
With Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy

Creamy Chicken & Bacon Fettucine Pasta
Fresh Pasta, Pesto Sauce, topped with
Parmesan Cheese

Bangers & Mash

$26.00

$33.90

$29.90

$26.90

$23.50

Creamy Mash, Three Sausages, Peas & Gravy

Mushroom Sauce (side serving)

$5.50




