





In-house Crumbed Butterfish With Salad, Mash or Chips	\$28.90
<u>Seafood Selection</u> Crumbed Prawns, Calamari Rings, Fish Bites, Scallop Bite, Crab Stick, Salad & Chips	<u>\$26.90</u>
In-house Crumbed Chicken or Beef Schnitzel With Salad, Chips, <u>or Mash</u> , Egg	\$27.90
Surf and Turf (Cooked to your liking) Ribeye Steak, One Scallop Bite, Three Garlic Prawns, Chips & Salad Your choice of Mushroom Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce, Butter, Caramelised Onions or Blue Cheese Sauce	\$37.90
Maple Glazed Hot Smoked Salmon Potato & Herb Rosti, Lemon Hollandaise, Salad	\$31.50
Mrs Slocombe's Roast With Roast & Steamed Vegetables, Gravy	\$25.90
Beef Burger Beef Pattie with Cheese Slice, Egg, Onion Rings & Chips	\$24.90

Battered or Pan-fried Blue Cod Served with Salad & Chips	\$33.90
Ribeye Steak (Cooked to your liking) With Salad & Chips or Mash & Vegetables <u>Your Choice of</u> Creamy Mushroom Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce, Caramelised Onions, Garlic Butter, or Blue Cheese Sauce	\$35.90
Mr Slocombe's Pork Belly Cooked Slowly in Orange & Soy served with Mash & Steamed Vegetables	<u>\$28.90</u>
P.O.B Chicken & Bacon Burger Cheese Slice, House-made Dressing, Egg, Tomato Relish, Onion Rings, Shoe-String Chips	\$26.00
Mrs Slocombe's Rack of Ribs With Chips & Onion Rings	\$33.90
Lamb Shank With Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy	\$29.90
Creamy Chicken & Bacon Fettucine Pasta Fresh Pasta, Pesto Sauce, topped with Parmesan Cheese	\$26.90
Bangers & Mash Creamy Mash, Three Sausages, Peas & Gravy	<u>\$23.50</u>
Mushroom Sauce (side serving)	\$5.50